
50 METER RESULTS 

Time Bib # School Grade First Name Gender

9.12 874 New Scotland Elem. 2 Evangelina F

9.37 859 New Scotland Elem. 2 Rayvon F

9.41 869 New Scotland Elem. 2 Gloria F

9.43 411 Carroll Hill 2 Zy'kerriasia F

9.60 455 Delaware Community 2 Aisha F

9.62 314 Brown School 2 Claire F

9.68 855 New Scotland Elem. 2 Arianna F

9.75 284 Brown School 2 Megan F

9.78 412 Carroll Hill 2 Aiden F

9.82 856 New Scotland Elem. 2 Anthony F

10.00 866 New Scotland Elem. 2 Krisela F

10.03 1231 School 14 2 Kqylah F

10.06 863 New Scotland Elem. 2 Meski F

10.09 309 Brown School 2 Abby F

10.09 871 New Scotland Elem. 2 Anya F

10.15 1232 School 14 2 Shayonia  F

10.18 315 Brown School 2 Lainey F

10.19 452 Delaware Community 2 Isidora  F

10.35 853 New Scotland Elem. 2 Nyara F

10.40 397 Carroll Hill 2 Dayana F

10.40 1222 School 14 2 Jayaziah F

10.47 395 Carroll Hill 2 Namiya F

10.50 396 Carroll Hill 2 Catherine F

10.60 398 Carroll Hill 2 Nyla F

10.94 1221 School 14 2 Rosalynn F

11.04 1233 School 14 2 Chyenne F

11.06 1276 School 14 2 Lynn F

11.79 1277 School 14 2 Danielle F

11.88 450 Delaware Community 2 Elsa F

12.25 1280 School 14 2 Alessania F

12.37 1278 School 14 2 Sharina F

12.97 1224 School 14 2 Kerry F

13.90 413 Carroll Hill 2 Shayla F

8.59 1226 School 14 2 Zyire M

8.69 861 New Scotland Elem. 2 Daaron M

8.75 1229 School 14 2 Rayquan M

8.80 499 Delaware Community 2 Chris  M

9.06 852 New Scotland Elem. 2 Gabe M

9.09 299 Brown School 2 Quinn M

9.12 316 Brown School 2 Michael M

9.12 872 New Scotland Elem. 2 Damian M

9.16 458 Delaware Community 2 Rachmell M

9.22 282 Brown School 2 Addison M

9.22 498 Delaware Community 2 Vicente M



9.22 867 New Scotland Elem. 2 Marcus M

9.41 312 Brown School 2 William M

9.57 1227 School 14 2 Jah'sier M

9.59 451 Delaware Community 2 Roland    M

9.62 1230 School 14 2 Zakariyya M

9.63 857 New Scotland Elem. 2 Carey M

9.72 292 Brown School 2 Aryeh M

9.72 860 New Scotland Elem. 2 Sean M

9.88 459 Delaware Community 2 Jeylen M

9.90 854 New Scotland Elem. 2 Jack M

10.06 873 New Scotland Elem. 2 Cooper M

10.09 275 Brown School 2 Arnav M

10.10 440 Carroll Hill 2 Alanna M

10.19 1223 School 14 2 Kayden M

10.28 864 New Scotland Elem. 2 Quace M

10.40 457 Delaware Community 2 Deuris M

10.40 1228 School 14 2 Moejae M

10.44 453 Delaware Community 2 Gabriel M

10.68 400 Carroll Hill 2 Marc M

10.87 399 Carroll Hill 2 Morgan M

10.97 1225 School 14 2 Lameer M

11.22 868 New Scotland Elem. 2 William M

11.50 850 New Scotland Elem. 2 Chad M

11.53 865 New Scotland Elem. 2 Henry M

8.44 794 Montessori 3 Julia F

8.50 832 Montessori 3 Jayla F

8.62 460 Delaware Community 3 Amaehay F

8.78 466 Delaware Community 3 Leonnie  F

8.91 875 New Scotland Elem. 3 C'Ionna F

8.91 895 New Scotland Elem. 3 Laila F

9.00 583 Giffen Elem. 3 NiLaya F

9.09 834 Montessori 3 Anaya F

9.12 1242 School 14 3 Olivia F

9.15 891 New Scotland Elem. 3 Lucy F

9.16 735 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Berlinda F

9.16 812 Montessori 3 Stella F

9.37 409 Carroll Hill 3 Iyannah F

9.38 1237 School 14 3 Leyla F

9.40 461 Delaware Community 3 Tanaya F

9.41 801 Montessori 3 Sophie F

9.44 799 Montessori 3 Danica F

9.59 1275 School 14 3 Bushshawr F

9.79 796 Montessori 3 Ayah F

9.93 403 Carroll Hill 3 Emiley F

9.97 404 Carroll Hill 3 Alexa F

10.02 154 Albany School of Humanities 3 Hannah F



10.06 410 Carroll Hill 3 Leah F

10.09 720 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Mia F

10.16 1274 School 14 3 Destiny F

10.22 813 Montessori 3 Julia F

10.31 814 Montessori 3 Analise F

10.32 407 Carroll Hill 3 Cameon F

10.37 1246 School 14 3 Daphine F

10.44 829 Montessori 3 Rayna F

10.50 793 Montessori 3 Katie F

10.50 1315 Schuyler 3 Azaranique F

10.59 1323 Schuyler 3 Talia F

10.70 1244 School 14 3 Kylie F

10.81 156 Albany School of Humanities 3 Madeline F

11.00 277 Brown School 3 Ashlyn F

11.00 408 Carroll Hill 3 Amileys F

11.05 406 Carroll Hill 3 Genesis F

11.10 1245 School 14 3 Zoe F

11.15 401 Carroll Hill 3 Emily F

11.28 405 Carroll Hill 3 Tyler F

11.69 816 Montessori 3 Nevaea F

11.90 800 Montessori 3 Marah F

12.30 1238 School 14 3 Natalie F

16.09 441 Carroll Hill 3 Nadia F

7.81 1265 School 14 3 Jason M

8.07 728 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Kristyin M

8.09 1234 School 14 3 William M

8.28 893 New Scotland Elem. 3 Naeem M

8.31 721 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Davian M

8.35 880 New Scotland Elem. 3 Zaire M

8.41 464 Delaware Community 3 ChristopherM

8.43 890 New Scotland Elem. 3 Jackson M

8.50 881 New Scotland Elem. 3 Andre M

8.50 1273 School 14 3 Luis M

8.53 472 Delaware Community 3 Aveon M

8.60 888 New Scotland Elem. 3 Brady M

8.63 752 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Robert M

8.72 1322 Schuyler 3 Darius M

8.80 879 New Scotland Elem. 3 Kade M

8.82 1328 Schuyler 3 Shy‐Quan M

8.85 1240 School 14 3 Jeremre M

8.90 1321 Schuyler 3 Rondell M

8.91 767 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Troy M

8.94 828 Montessori 3 Masami M

9.00 475 Delaware Community 3 Xavier M

9.00 807 Montessori 3 Nathan M

9.03 886 New Scotland Elem. 3 Dayvion M



9.04 1243 School 14 3 logan M

9.06 833 Montessori 3 Joshua M

9.06 887 New Scotland Elem. 3 Jacob M

9.10 831 Montessori 3 Ben M

9.13 470 Delaware Community 3 Shyne M

9.16 467 Delaware Community 3 Bilal  M

9.25 416 Carroll Hill 3 Marquis M

9.41 764 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Kaleem M

9.50 883 New Scotland Elem. 3 Logan M

9.50 1236 School 14 3 Diego M

9.53 734 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Cameron M

9.62 402 Carroll Hill 3 Marquis M

9.63 882 New Scotland Elem. 3 Caleb M

9.65 788 Montessori 3 Isaac M

9.65 463 Delaware Community 3 Luis M

9.70 938 New Scotland Elem. 3 William M

9.72 896 New Scotland Elem. 3 Christian M

9.80 738 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Rayvon M

9.81 415 Carroll Hill 3 Antonio M

9.82 889 New Scotland Elem. 3 Saugat M

9.84 469 Delaware Community 3 John M

9.88 417 Carroll Hill 3 Essence M

9.91 1100 Saint Gregory's School 3 Nathan  M

9.97 1241 School 14 3 Andrew M

10.03 1317 Schuyler 3 Martreon M

10.13 1239 School 14 3 Naji M

10.16 894 New Scotland Elem. 3 Nelson M

10.30 786 Montessori 3 Tiana M

10.38 884 New Scotland Elem. 3 Trent M

10.44 496 Delaware Community 3 Rylen M

10.53 878 New Scotland Elem. 3 Elijah M

10.88 468 Delaware Community 3 Addison  M

11.10 722 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Besham M

12.10 729 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Trevon M

12.38 897 New Scotland Elem. 3 Adam M

13.44 588 Giffen Elem. 3 Cyrus M

10.00 1259 School 14 4 Taquasha F

10.09 1262 School 14 4 Uniah F

10.50 1258 School 14 4 Valerie F

11.47 1250 School 14 4 Hailey F

11.50 1263 School 14 4 Eric M

11.81 946 New Scotland Elem. 4 Brandon M

8.21 302 Brown School 5 Katie F

8.97 276 Brown School 5 Mia  F



9.06 286 Brown School 5 Olivia  F

9.62 283 Brown School 5 Morgan F

9.97 281 Brown School 5 Megan F

9.12 287 Brown School 5 Noah M

9.44 297 Brown School 5 Owen M

9.53 289 Brown School 5 Augie M

9.60 288 Brown School 5 Arjun M

10.00 278 Brown School 5 Charlie M

8.72 1266 School 14

8.97 1266 School 14

9.10 753 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON

100 METER RESULTS 

Time Bib # School Grade First Name Gender

17.29 1280 School 14 2 Alessania F

19.78 1279 School 14 2 Kiera F

20.59 1222 School 14 2 Jayaziah F

20.63 1232 School 14 2 Shayonia  F

21.68 1221 School 14 2 Rosalynn F

22.65 1224 School 14 2 Kerry F

24.25 1278 School 14 2 Sharina F

15.78 1220 School 14 2 Michael M

20.13 860 New Scotland Elem. 2 Sean M

16.94 723 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Augustino M

17.22 1102 Saint Gregory's School 3 Nathan  M

17.56 1101 Saint Gregory's School 3 James M

19.56 1100 Saint Gregory's School 3 Nathan  M

13.14 1261 School 14 4 Jocelyn F

13.45 630 Greenfield Elem. 4 Keely F

15.53 911 New Scotland Elem. 4 Angelina F

16.37 1256 School 14 4 Fajr F

16.47 151 Albany School of Humanities 4 QMahjae F

16.56 485 Delaware Community 4 Hannah F

16.85 914 New Scotland Elem. 4 Mielle F

17.15 747 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 4 Lina F

17.15 1272 School 14 4 Avante F

17.25 146 Albany School of Humanities 4 Makiah F

17.44 142 Albany School of Humanities 4 Jaya F

17.46 1249 School 14 4 Asianna F

17.50 768 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 4 Destynie F

17.53 636 Greenfield Elem. 4 Poppy F

17.53 822 Montessori 4 Valery F



17.62 908 New Scotland Elem. 4 Ashley F

17.68 489 Delaware Community 4 Jalanna  F

17.78 820 Montessori 4 Jamila F

17.81 1252 School 14 4 leana F

17.90 913 New Scotland Elem. 4 Shakeira F

18.00 141 Albany School of Humanities 4 Maya F

18.09 584 Giffen Elem. 4 Kaysha F

18.10 478 Delaware Community 4 Darielys  F

18.16 1319 Schuyler 4 Amaya F

18.21 635 Greenfield Elem. 4 Alivia F

18.43 790 Montessori 4 Thea F

18.43 1329 Schuyler 4 She'Kai F

18.44 1325 Schuyler 4 Rah‐zane F

18.47 631 Greenfield Elem. 4 Elaine F

18.48 639 Greenfield Elem. 4 Jenna  F

18.50 1327 Schuyler 4 Zafarier F

18.53 1330 Schuyler 4 Jahleya F

18.56 480 Delaware Community 4 Elianny F

18.71 629 Greenfield Elem. 4 Sydney F

18.71 797 Montessori 4 Eleanor F

18.72 823 Montessori 4 Elyse F

18.75 585 Giffen Elem. 4 Chyna F

18.91 481 Delaware Community 4 Zaisha F

18.91 590 Giffen Elem. 4 Sky F

19.00 587 Giffen Elem. 4 Trennity F

19.30 145 Albany School of Humanities 4 Jenna F

19.57 787 Montessori 4 Opal F

19.75 766 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 4 Kara F

19.81 774 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 4 McKenzie F

20.00 1255 School 14 4 Eric F

20.30 1320 Schuyler 4 Tanesa  F

20.47 477 Delaware Community 4 Amy F

20.53 149 Albany School of Humanities 4 Donovan F

20.68 1262 School 14 4 Uniah F

20.69 157 Albany School of Humanities 4 Maria F

20.88 1270 School 14 4 Veydah F

21.28 1259 School 14 4 Taquasha F

21.56 637 Greenfield Elem. 4 Madison F

22.81 143 Albany School of Humanities 4 Sanaa F

23.59 746 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 4 Noa F

28.40 1331 Schuyler 4 Breanna F

28.56 1248 School 14 4 Kyleigh F

15.06 898 New Scotland Elem. 4 Mary M

15.97 910 New Scotland Elem. 4 Malachi M

16.05 1105 Saint Gregory's School 4 Carter  M

16.07 500 Delaware Community 4 Carson M



16.22 903 New Scotland Elem. 4 Noah M

16.34 1267 School 14 4 Raymond M

16.50 501 Delaware Community 4 Graham M

16.53 479 Delaware Community 4 Isaias M

16.53 945 New Scotland Elem. 4 Christian M

16.56 906 New Scotland Elem. 4 Aidan M

16.65 632 Greenfield Elem. 4 Evan M

16.66 904 New Scotland Elem. 4 Alex M

16.72 1264 School 14 4 ChristopherM

17.03 909 New Scotland Elem. 4 Brian M

17.10 148 Albany School of Humanities 4 Hassan M

17.28 900 New Scotland Elem. 4 Kyle M

17.44 634 Greenfield Elem. 4 Zach M

17.66 1104 Saint Gregory's School 4 Finn M

17.88 486 Delaware Community 4 Roland    M

18.06 484 Delaware Community 4 Dakarai M

18.06 1257 School 14 4 Donye M

18.09 586 Giffen Elem. 4 Da-Ivion M

18.66 905 New Scotland Elem. 4 Ryan M

18.81 901 New Scotland Elem. 4 Charles M

18.93 1318 Schuyler 4 Marcus M

18.97 1254 School 14 4 Nelson M

19.03 633 Greenfield Elem. 4 Jaedyn M

19.16 1247 School 14 4 Ronald M

19.44 1316 Schuyler 4 Shazier M

20.00 150 Albany School of Humanities 4 Ciaran M

20.10 589 Giffen Elem. 4 Tra'Vontay M

20.70 152 Albany School of Humanities 4 Ajani M

20.70 155 Albany School of Humanities 4 Hasnain M

21.60 1260 School 14 4 Badriah M

21.75 487 Delaware Community 4 Ransell  M

22.71 1326 Schuyler 4 Axel M

23.65 1251 School 14 4 Andrew M

15.31 942 New Scotland Elem. 5 Naliyah F

16.00 494 Delaware Community 5 Queen F

16.03 925 New Scotland Elem. 5 Kayla F

16.06 943 New Scotland Elem. 5 Marjhani F

16.22 821 Montessori 5 Raaby F

16.40 624 Greenfield Elem. 5 Katherine F

16.40 920 New Scotland Elem. 5 Bianca F

16.59 804 Montessori 5 Jeanora F

16.87 933 New Scotland Elem. 5 Isabelle F

17.00 1268 School 14 5 Jysian F

17.25 941 New Scotland Elem. 5 Mariah F

17.34 918 New Scotland Elem. 5 A'Mira F

17.60 623 Greenfield Elem. 5 Mckenzie F



17.60 1269 School 14 5 Jaaysyn F

17.62 921 New Scotland Elem. 5 Cassidy F

18.06 617 Greenfield Elem. 5 Isabelle F

18.22 618 Greenfield Elem. 5 Jenna  F

18.53 628 Greenfield Elem. 5 Fiona F

18.84 826 Montessori 5 Caitlin F

18.91 491 Delaware Community 5 Victoria F

19.20 626 Greenfield Elem. 5 Maddie F

19.22 923 New Scotland Elem. 5 Meghan F

19.41 922 New Scotland Elem. 5 Kennedy F

19.90 621 Greenfield Elem. 5 Kestrel F

21.96 932 New Scotland Elem. 5 Nala F

15.12 919 New Scotland Elem. 5 Eli M

16.19 616 Greenfield Elem. 5 Stephen M

16.25 627 Greenfield Elem. 5 Dylan M

16.28 803 Montessori 5 Jabar M

16.50 926 New Scotland Elem. 5 Andrew M

16.62 808 Montessori 5 Thomas M

16.75 817 Montessori 5 Prince M

16.85 802 Montessori 5 Isaiah M

16.85 927 New Scotland Elem. 5 Taryn M

16.90 928 New Scotland Elem. 5 Timmoure M

17.03 819 Montessori 5 Jack M

17.07 742 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 5 Lucas M

17.09 619 Greenfield Elem. 5 Alex M

17.30 809 Montessori 5 Ilan M

17.50 917 New Scotland Elem. 5 Sydney M

17.59 418 Carroll Hill 5 Gianna M

17.81 743 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 5 Ethan M

17.81 924 New Scotland Elem. 5 Aerick M

17.82 916 New Scotland Elem. 5 Fatjon M

17.85 716 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 5 Matt M

17.97 935 New Scotland Elem. 5 Jonathan M

18.06 930 New Scotland Elem. 5 Brynn M

18.09 915 New Scotland Elem. 5 Xavier M

18.44 811 Montessori 5 Isaiah M

20.20 419 Carroll Hill 5 Kierra M

400 METER RESULTS 

Time Bib # School Grade First Name Gender

1.35.60 1280 School 14 2 Alessania F

1.38.77 309 Brown School 2 Abby F

1.42.81 314 Brown School 2 Claire F

1.42.90 456 Delaware Community 2 Rowan F

1.43.08 859 New Scotland Elem. 2 Rayvon F



1.43.18 452 Delaware Community 2 Isidora  F

1.44.68 856 New Scotland Elem. 2 Anthony F

1.48.59 1222 School 14 2 Jayaziah F

1.51.16 874 New Scotland Elem. 2 Evangelina F

1.52.76 398 Carroll Hill 2 Nyla F

1.54.52 284 Brown School 2 Megan F

1.57.60 396 Carroll Hill 2 Catherine F

1.57.69 863 New Scotland Elem. 2 Meski F

2.00.46 869 New Scotland Elem. 2 Gloria F

2.01.88 1279 School 14 2 Kiera F

2.02.74 1221 School 14 2 Rosalynn F

2.03.85 411 Carroll Hill 2 Zy'kerriasia F

2.04.75 315 Brown School 2 Lainey F

2.05.30 395 Carroll Hill 2 Namiya F

2.06.12 1278 School 14 2 Sharina F

2.10.12 1233 School 14 2 Chyenne F

2.19.60 1276 School 14 2 Lynn F

2.23.24 1277 School 14 2 Danielle F

2.27.01 1231 School 14 2 Kqylah F

2.29.05 1224 School 14 2 Kerry F

2.30.70 397 Carroll Hill 2 Dayana F

2.31.67 413 Carroll Hill 2 Shayla F

1.23.01 1220 School 14 2 Michael M

1.23.11 316 Brown School 2 Michael M

1.31.49 861 New Scotland Elem. 2 Daaron M

1.31.95 1229 School 14 2 Rayquan M

1.32.18 292 Brown School 2 Aryeh M

1.32.84 312 Brown School 2 William M

1.35.59 852 New Scotland Elem. 2 Gabe M

1.36.53 451 Delaware Community 2 Roland    M

1.37.74 312 Brown School 2 William M

1.40.93 860 New Scotland Elem. 2 Sean M

1.43.47 854 New Scotland Elem. 2 Jack M

1.43.65 440 Carroll Hill 2 Alanna M

1.44.07 857 New Scotland Elem. 2 Carey M

1.45.74 872 New Scotland Elem. 2 Damian M

1.47.60 864 New Scotland Elem. 2 Quace M

1.48.18 1223 School 14 2 Kayden M

1.51.10 865 New Scotland Elem. 2 Henry M

1.51.39 457 Delaware Community 2 Deuris M

1.52.90 459 Delaware Community 2 Jeylen M

1.53.26 400 Carroll Hill 2 Marc M

1.53.49 1225 School 14 2 Lameer M

1.53.87 282 Brown School 2 Addison M

1.57.69 399 Carroll Hill 2 Morgan M

1.57.78 1227 School 14 2 Jah'sier M



2.00.88 1226 School 14 2 Zyire M

2.04.19 453 Delaware Community 2 Gabriel M

2.04.54 1230 School 14 2 Zakariyya M

2.17.18 458 Delaware Community 2 Rachmell M

2.20.59 1228 School 14 2 Moejae M

2.22.46 868 New Scotland Elem. 2 William M

2.56.95 850 New Scotland Elem. 2 Chad M

1.31.43 875 New Scotland Elem. 3 C'Ionna F

1.31.81 466 Delaware Community 3 Leonnie  F

1.37.19 460 Delaware Community 3 Amaehay F

1.37.26 1237 School 14 3 Leyla F

1.42.10 404 Carroll Hill 3 Alexa F

1.42.51 812 Montessori 3 Stella F

1.44.72 1242 School 14 3 Olivia F

1.44.96 409 Carroll Hill 3 Iyannah F

1.50.60 814 Montessori 3 Analise F

1.51.55 154 Albany School of Humanities 3 Hannah F

1.52.97 793 Montessori 3 Katie F

1.54.36 401 Carroll Hill 3 Emily F

1.57.13 1315 Schuyler 3 Azaranique F

1.57.51 156 Albany School of Humanities 3 Madeline F

1.57.54 1246 School 14 3 Daphine F

2.01.46 829 Montessori 3 Rayna F

2.02.81 796 Montessori 3 Ayah F

2.02.97 476 Delaware Community 3 Richaylee F

2.03.07 800 Montessori 3 Marah F

2.04.14 410 Carroll Hill 3 Leah F

2.06.33 794 Montessori 3 Julia F

2.06.48 277 Brown School 3 Ashlyn F

2.07.61 816 Montessori 3 Nevaea F

2.07.85 461 Delaware Community 3 Tanaya F

2.12.30 1274 School 14 3 Destiny F

2.16.02 406 Carroll Hill 3 Genesis F

2.16.15 1238 School 14 3 Natalie F

2.17.20 408 Carroll Hill 3 Amileys F

2.23.08 403 Carroll Hill 3 Emiley F

2.27.43 1323 Schuyler 3 Talia F

2.31.06 1245 School 14 3 Zoe F

3.24.09 441 Carroll Hill 3 Nadia F

4.16.85 1244 School 14 3 Kylie F

1.31 833 Montessori 3 Joshua M

1.31 1243 School 14 3 logan M

1.42 831 Montessori 3 Ben M

1.42 1239 School 14 3 Naji M

1.44 883 New Scotland Elem. 3 Logan M



2.05 402 Carroll Hill 3 Marquis M

2.05 894 New Scotland Elem. 3 Nelson M

1.19.82 1234 School 14 3 William M

1.22.15 879 New Scotland Elem. 3 Kade M

1.24.31 815 Montessori 3 Dylan M

1.25.00 1240 School 14 3 Jeremre M

1.26.00 472 Delaware Community 3 Aveon M

1.26.09 1265 School 14 3 Jason M

1.26.53 1103 Saint Gregory's School 3 Thad M

1.28.14 938 New Scotland Elem. 3 William M

1.29.00 890 New Scotland Elem. 3 Jackson M

1.29.30 1273 School 14 3 Luis M

1.30.0 1236 School 14 3 Diego M

1.35.13 1322 Schuyler 3 Darius M

1.38.17 767 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Troy M

1.42.46 1241 School 14 3 Andrew M

1.49.73 880 New Scotland Elem. 3 Zaire M

1.50.12 788 Montessori 3 Isaac M

1.53.60 877 New Scotland Elem. 3 Brandon M

1.56.66 887 New Scotland Elem. 3 Jacob M

1.57.58 1321 Schuyler 3 Rondell M

1.59.21 496 Delaware Community 3 Rylen M

2.00.51 417 Carroll Hill 3 Essence M

2.01.08 416 Carroll Hill 3 Marquis M

2.01.74 882 New Scotland Elem. 3 Caleb M

2.02.39 884 New Scotland Elem. 3 Trent M

2.09.21 1317 Schuyler 3 Martreon M

2.12.72 1328 Schuyler 3 Shy‐Quan M

2.13.31 886 New Scotland Elem. 3 Dayvion M

1.22.48 911 New Scotland Elem. 4 Angelina F

1.26.13 1252 School 14 4 leana F

1.27.75 723 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 4 Tori F

1.28.67 630 Greenfield Elem. 4 Keely F

1.30.02 822 Montessori 4 Valery F

1.31.33 151 Albany School of Humanities 4 QMahjae F

1.33.41 636 Greenfield Elem. 4 Poppy F

1.33.62 824 Montessori 4 Tia  F

1.35.22 635 Greenfield Elem. 4 Alivia F

1.35.55 908 New Scotland Elem. 4 Ashley F

1.36.42 1249 School 14 4 Asianna F

1.37.39 629 Greenfield Elem. 4 Sydney F

1.37.80 141 Albany School of Humanities 4 Maya F

1.39.07 639 Greenfield Elem. 4 Jenna  F

1.39.65 142 Albany School of Humanities 4 Jaya F

1.40.77 157 Albany School of Humanities 4 Maria F

1.40.77 1272 School 14 4 Avante F



1.41.51 147 Albany School of Humanities 4 Zoe F

1.43.38 1256 School 14 4 Fajr F

1.44.23 631 Greenfield Elem. 4 Elaine F

1.44.95 820 Montessori 4 Jamila F

1.45.13 787 Montessori 4 Opal F

1.45.53 149 Albany School of Humanities 4 Donovan F

1.45.99 790 Montessori 4 Thea F

1.46.94 478 Delaware Community 4 Darielys  F

1.49.13 1261 School 14 4 Jocelyn F

1.50.47 1319 Schuyler 4 Amaya F

1.50.88 766 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 4 Kara F

1.51.50 1270 School 14 4 Veydah F

1.52.97 585 Giffen Elem. 4 Chyna F

1.53.14 913 New Scotland Elem. 4 Shakeira F

1.54.12 584 Giffen Elem. 4 Kaysha F

1.54.14 489 Delaware Community 4 Jalanna  F

1.55.95 1255 School 14 4 Eric F

1.56.98 477 Delaware Community 4 Amy F

1.57.81 637 Greenfield Elem. 4 Madison F

1.58.71 140 Albany School of Humanities 4 Emily F

1.58.85 481 Delaware Community 4 Zaisha F

1.59.41 1324 Schuyler 4 Pureasia F

2.00.10 1327 Schuyler 4 Zafarier F

2.02.00 587 Giffen Elem. 4 Trennity F

2.02.32 806 Montessori 4 Meghan F

2.03.50 480 Delaware Community 4 Elianny F

2.05.43 1331 Schuyler 4 Breanna F

2.07.92 1330 Schuyler 4 Jahleya F

2.09.42 1329 Schuyler 4 She'Kai F

2.10.92 1258 School 14 4 Valerie F

2.25.20 1325 Schuyler 4 Rah‐zane F

2.27.62 1320 Schuyler 4 Tanesa  F

2.32.55 1250 School 14 4 Hailey F

3.11.00 1248 School 14 4 Kyleigh F

1.19.10 898 New Scotland Elem. 4 Mary M

1.21.02 903 New Scotland Elem. 4 Noah M

1.21.58 910 New Scotland Elem. 4 Malachi M

1.21.83 501 Delaware Community 4 Graham M

1.22.74 899 New Scotland Elem. 4 Jaden M

1.23.37 634 Greenfield Elem. 4 Zach M

1.23.61 1267 School 14 4 Raymond M

1.24.75 905 New Scotland Elem. 4 Ryan M

1.25.66 944 New Scotland Elem. 4 Devin M

1.29.72 900 New Scotland Elem. 4 Kyle M

1.30.26 1264 School 14 4 ChristopherM

1.30.83 904 New Scotland Elem. 4 Alex M



1.31.85 902 New Scotland Elem. 4 Neel M

1.32.63 632 Greenfield Elem. 4 Evan M

1.33.57 144 Albany School of Humanities 4 Dylan M

1.36.51 1247 School 14 4 Ronald M

1.37.80 484 Delaware Community 4 Dakarai M

1.38.98 1266 School 14 4 Daniel M

1.40.64 945 New Scotland Elem. 4 Christian M

1.41.82 912 New Scotland Elem. 4 Jonathan M

1.43.56 1257 School 14 4 Donye M

1.43.70 586 Giffen Elem. 4 Da-Ivion M

1.44.24 148 Albany School of Humanities 4 Hassan M

1.47.28 906 New Scotland Elem. 4 Aidan M

1.48.05 901 New Scotland Elem. 4 Charles M

1.50.64 633 Greenfield Elem. 4 Jaedyn M

1.51.56 589 Giffen Elem. 4 Tra'Vontay M

1.53.01 1254 School 14 4 Nelson M

2.00.99 907 New Scotland Elem. 4 William M

2.07.28 1318 Schuyler 4 Marcus M

2.09.27 487 Delaware Community 4 Ransell  M

2.20.06 1326 Schuyler 4 Axel M

2.27.59 1251 School 14 4 Andrew M

2.38.82 1263 School 14 4 Eric M

3.13.39 1260 School 14 4 Badriah M

1.17.12 492 Delaware Community 5 Scarlet F

1.18.31 925 New Scotland Elem. 5 Kayla F

1.21.36 920 New Scotland Elem. 5 Bianca F

1.21.48 624 Greenfield Elem. 5 Katherine F

1.24.44 921 New Scotland Elem. 5 Cassidy F

1.24.91 620 Greenfield Elem. 5 Miakoda F

1.25.31 818 Montessori 5 Liv F

1.27.13 942 New Scotland Elem. 5 Naliyah F

1.28.77 795 Montessori 5 Rowan F

1.29.00 943 New Scotland Elem. 5 Marjhani F

1.29.42 941 New Scotland Elem. 5 Mariah F

1.29.61 821 Montessori 5 Raaby F

1.31.19 628 Greenfield Elem. 5 Fiona F

1.32.41 617 Greenfield Elem. 5 Isabelle F

1.33.14 618 Greenfield Elem. 5 Jenna  F

1.33.49 622 Greenfield Elem. 5 Crystal F

1.34.28 623 Greenfield Elem. 5 Mckenzie F

1.35.50 1268 School 14 5 Jysian F

1.35.93 276 Brown School 5 Mia  F

1.36.37 923 New Scotland Elem. 5 Meghan F

1.36.52 933 New Scotland Elem. 5 Isabelle F

1.37.30 626 Greenfield Elem. 5 Maddie F

1.37.32 918 New Scotland Elem. 5 A'Mira F



1.43.24 791 Montessori 5 Johanna F

1.46.29 281 Brown School 5 Megan F

1.48.91 283 Brown School 5 Morgan F

1.50.64 792 Montessori 5 Sinead F

1.52.77 1269 School 14 5 Jaaysyn F

1.16.35 817 Montessori 5 Prince M

1.17.95 934 New Scotland Elem. 5 Michael M

1.18.02 810 Montessori 5 Cole M

1.22.29 919 New Scotland Elem. 5 Eli M

1.22.45 616 Greenfield Elem. 5 Stephen M

1.23.45 627 Greenfield Elem. 5 Dylan M

1.24.83 615 Greenfield Elem. 5 Graham M

1.26.31 619 Greenfield Elem. 5 Alex M

1.26.83 926 New Scotland Elem. 5 Andrew M

1.28.35 927 New Scotland Elem. 5 Taryn M

1.28.57 808 Montessori 5 Thomas M

1.31.73 809 Montessori 5 Ilan M

1.32.32 289 Brown School 5 Augie M

1.33.04 929 New Scotland Elem. 5 Edward M

1.36.30 811 Montessori 5 Isaiah M

1.38.12 928 New Scotland Elem. 5 Timmoure M

1.39.74 930 New Scotland Elem. 5 Brynn M

1.39.78 297 Brown School 5 Owen M

1.40.21 916 New Scotland Elem. 5 Fatjon M

1.43.04 288 Brown School 5 Arjun M

1.43.29 278 Brown School 5 Charlie M

1.45.09 418 Carroll Hill 5 Gianna M

1.46.92 419 Carroll Hill 5 Kierra M

1.51.60 935 New Scotland Elem. 5 Jonathan M

1.28.35 153 Albany School of Humanities 6 Erika F

1.15 753 MCSIS ‐ Hudson

1.32.63 422 Carroll Hill

1.42.73 421 Carroll Hill

800 METER RESULTS 

Time Bib # School Grade First Name Gender

3.40.39 853 New Scotland Elem. 2 Nyara F

3.53.14 456 Delaware Community 2 Rowan F

3.58.75 863 New Scotland Elem. 2 Meski F

4.14.94 450 Delaware Community 2 Elsa F

4.40.82 871 New Scotland Elem. 2 Anya F

3.09.96 851 New Scotland Elem. 2 Caleb M

3.10.45 299 Brown School 2 Quinn M

3.17.48 873 New Scotland Elem. 2 Cooper M



3.18.53 316 Brown School 2 Michael M

3.18.88 499 Delaware Community 2 Chris  M

3.35.28 870 New Scotland Elem. 2 Cameron M

3.42.16 854 New Scotland Elem. 2 Jack M

3.59.48 860 New Scotland Elem. 2 Sean M

4.28.02 857 New Scotland Elem. 2 Carey M

5.25.32 864 New Scotland Elem. 2 Quace M

6.23.57 850 New Scotland Elem. 2 Chad M

3.18.21 814 Montessori 3 Analise F

3.28.42 875 New Scotland Elem. 3 C'Ionna F

3.28.47 832 Montessori 3 Jayla F

3.35.39 891 New Scotland Elem. 3 Lucy F

3.42.45 409 Carroll Hill 3 Iyannah F

3.49.31 895 New Scotland Elem. 3 Laila F

4.03.69 407 Carroll Hill 3 Cameon F

4.06.40 786 Montessori 3 Tiana F

4.21.37 476 Delaware Community 3 Richaylee F

4.26.02 796 Montessori 3 Ayah F

4.38.41 816 Montessori 3 Nevaea F

5.00.18 834 Montessori 3 Anaya F

3.08.12 879 New Scotland Elem. 3 Kade M

3.21.53 893 New Scotland Elem. 3 Naeem M

3.21.85 828 Montessori 3 Masami M

3.24.25 885 New Scotland Elem. 3 Eric M

3.28.27 1101 Saint Gregory's School 3 James M

3.33.65 881 New Scotland Elem. 3 Andre M

3.43.18 888 New Scotland Elem. 3 Brady M

3.53.84 883 New Scotland Elem. 3 Logan M

3.56.56 469 Delaware Community 3 John M

4.05.20 887 New Scotland Elem. 3 Jacob M

4.08.38 415 Carroll Hill 3 Antonio M

4.08.60 897 New Scotland Elem. 3 Adam M

4.20.83 896 New Scotland Elem. 3 Christian M

4.30.98 1328 Schuyler 3 Shy‐Quan M

4.36.24 886 New Scotland Elem. 3 Dayvion M

4.45.69 882 New Scotland Elem. 3 Caleb M

4.51.82 889 New Scotland Elem. 3 Saugat M

4.59.16 470 Delaware Community 3 Shyne M

5.38.53 468 Delaware Community 3 Addison  M

3.32.31 798 Montessori 4 Courtney F

3.36.47 830 Montessori 4 Vyniah F

3.56.14 147 Albany School of Humanities 4 Zoe F

4.11.38 584 Giffen Elem. 4 Kaysha F

4.14.51 140 Albany School of Humanities 4 Emily F



4.22.38 913 New Scotland Elem. 4 Shakeira F

4.24.59 774 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 4 McKenzie F

4.29.60 1329 Schuyler 4 She'Kai F

4.39.93 1327 Schuyler 4 Zafarier F

4.41.53 585 Giffen Elem. 4 Chyna F

4.50.64 590 Giffen Elem. 4 Sky F

5.33.11 1324 Schuyler 4 Pureasia F

5.33.47 1319 Schuyler 4 Amaya F

6.08.13 143 Albany School of Humanities 4 Sanaa F

3.07.05 903 New Scotland Elem. 4 Noah M

3.07.29 944 New Scotland Elem. 4 Devin M

3.08.19 902 New Scotland Elem. 4 Neel M

3.08.63 899 New Scotland Elem. 4 Jaden M

3.08.95 904 New Scotland Elem. 4 Alex M

3.09.58 905 New Scotland Elem. 4 Ryan M

3.13.76 479 Delaware Community 4 Isaias M

3.18.55 909 New Scotland Elem. 4 Brian M

3.36.02 805 Montessori 4 Grace M

3.48.36 906 New Scotland Elem. 4 Aidan M

4.06.67 901 New Scotland Elem. 4 Charles M

5.01.52 1316 Schuyler 4 Shazier M

5.01.80 1318 Schuyler 4 Marcus M

7.35.27 946 New Scotland Elem. 4 Brandon M

3.05.65 492 Delaware Community 5 Scarlet F

3.12.07 818 Montessori 5 Liv F

3.19.10 795 Montessori 5 Rowan F

3.23.75 921 New Scotland Elem. 5 Cassidy F

3.29.04 494 Delaware Community 5 Queen F

3.59.33 791 Montessori 5 Johanna F

2.55.67 934 New Scotland Elem. 5 Michael M

3.05.02 615 Greenfield Elem. 5 Graham M

3.15.36 819 Montessori 5 Jack M

3.27.90 929 New Scotland Elem. 5 Edward M

3.43.36 743 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 5 Ethan M

4.03.77 915 New Scotland Elem. 5 Xavier M

3.25.75 153 Albany School of Humanities 6 Erika F

1500 METER RESULTS 

Time Bib # School Grade First Name Gender

7.55 456 Delaware Community 2 Rowan F

7.58 452 Delaware Community 2 Isidora  F

9.19 450 Delaware Community 2 Elsa F



6.56 451 Delaware Community 2 Roland    M

7.22 312 Brown School 2 William M

7.48 412 Carroll Hill 2 Aiden M

8.14 498 Delaware Community 2 Vicente M

7.04 300 Brown School 3 Emma F

7.57 466 Delaware Community 3 Leonnie  F

8.33 156 Albany School of Humanities 3 Madeline F

8.42 1315 Schuyler 3 Azaranique F

12.03 1323 Schuyler 3 Talia F

6.21 815 Montessori 3 Dylan M

6.32 467 Delaware Community 3 Bilal  M

6.46 752 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 3 Robert M

6.47 807 Montessori 3 Nathan M

7.09 294 Brown School 3 Blake M

7.43 464 Delaware Community 3 ChristopherM

7.47 1322 Schuyler 3 Darius M

7.58 469 Delaware Community 3 John M

9.18 1321 Schuyler 3 Rondell M

6.27 485 Delaware Community 4 Hannah F

7.05 145 Albany School of Humanities 4 Jenna F

7.06 914 New Scotland Elem. 4 Mielle F

7.46 822 Montessori 4 Valery F

7.47 797 Montessori 4 Eleanor F

7.53 823 Montessori 4 Elyse F

9.43 140 Albany School of Humanities 4 Emily F

9.46 637 Greenfield Elem. 4 Madison F

11.32 146 Albany School of Humanities 4 Makiah F

5.48 500 Delaware Community 4 Carson M

5.53 501 Delaware Community 4 Graham M

6.32 634 Greenfield Elem. 4 Zach M

6.54 144 Albany School of Humanities 4 Dylan M

9.19 150 Albany School of Humanities 4 Ciaran M

11.11 152 Albany School of Humanities 4 Ajani M

11.55 155 Albany School of Humanities 4 Hasnain M

7.56 792 Montessori 5 Sinead F

9.06 491 Delaware Community 5 Victoria F

6.04 817 Montessori 5 Prince M

6.16 638 Greenfield Elem. 5 Michael  M

6.4 789 Montessori 5 Henry M

6.43 742 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 5 Lucas M



6.52 287 Brown School 5 Noah M

7.06 716 MCSIS ‐ HUDSON 5 Matt M

8.11 810 Montessori 5 Cole M

8.28 915 New Scotland Elem. 5 Xavier M

5.33 1109 Saint Gregory's School 6 Jeremy M


